
Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 5
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1975 - Section 14
Image 1   r04a07-00-005-0209   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Maple Hill Cemetery,
Section 14
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cover

September-October
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cahill, John Joseph
Conner, James C., Jr.
Conner, Kate

Harwood

Fleming, Forrest W.,
Maj.

Stegall, Emma J.
Stegall, Frank D.

Stegall, J. R.
Stegall, Mary E.
Stegall, Ozro Knight

Stegall, Rubenia
Miller

Warner, Mary A.
Warner, T. B.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975





Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 5
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1975 - Section 14
Image 3   r04a07-00-005-0211   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Hundley, Frances
May

Hundley, Nannie
Donnell

Hundley, Richard
Lowe

Hundley, William M.,
Col.

Hundley, William
May

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Hundley, Ethel Matthews, Henrietta
C. Tardy

Matthews, Infants
Matthews, John N.

Matthews, Johnnie
Nathalie Nona

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fleming, Elizabeth
Fletcher, James E.
Fletcher, Sallie

Matthews

Hooper, J
Hooper, Opal

Beatrice

Matthews, Lucian
Turner

Matthews, Lucy Ann
Spotswood

Matthews, Luke
McKnight, Daisy
Warner, Robert E.
West, John

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Conner, Lottie May
Fenn

Conner, W. A.

Fennelle, Charles
Hobbs

Fennelle, Infant
daughter

Fennelle, Jesse
Marion

Fennelle, Ruby
Stegall

Hooper, Charles S.
Stegall, Infant

daughter
Stegall, Ozro K., Jr.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Hundley, Annie E.
Hundley, John H., Dr.

Hundley, Mary E. Hundley, Orville
Marion

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Hundley, Melinda R. Hundley, Oscar N.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bradley, Sara Fletcher
Frierson, Samuella

Fletcher

Matthews, Carrie
Tardy

Matthews, Samuel

Matthews, Sarah E.
Spotswood

Tazewell, Clara
Matthews Quigley

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Hooper, Martha Ann
McCalley

Hooper, Mollie
Catherine

Hooper, Thomas
McCalley

Hooper, W. P., Dr.
Johnson, Frank

Matthews, Sarah
West, Mollie C.

Johnson

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brickell, Benjamin
Fitzpatrick

Brickell, Eliza M.

Brickell, Louisa J.
Gallagher, Virginia

Hamaker

Hamaker, Anna
Bowhannon

Hamaker, Charles
May

Hooper, Mary

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Benners, Rosalind
Tardy

Gallagher, Edward
Francis

Matthews, Benjamin
L.

Matthews, Carrie
Kinkle

Matthews, Emma
Ruth Young

Tardy, Mary
Spotswood

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bailes, B. E.
Bailes, E. T.
Bailes, Evie H.
Bailes, Kathrine E.

Bailes, Mary L.
Tardy, Balthazar
Tardy, Clarence

Southern

Taylor, Alonzo
Montgomery

West, John H.

West, Mollie C.
Johnson

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brickell, Margaret W.
Brickell, Richard B.
Brickell, Robert C.

Dunnavant, Hannah
Dunnavant, Hillis A.
Dunnavant, Infant

Dunnavant, J. T.
Fanning, Tina Louise
Hamaker, Irma May

Johnson, Ida H.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bailes, William H.
Barton, Infant son
Barton, T. S., Jr.

Erwin, Mollie
Matthews

Gibson, Esther C.

Gibson, Nancy Ann
Matthews, Nyla

Lavonne Brandy

Matthews, Oliver K.,
Jr.

Wright, Homer P.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Darwin, Mary Lanier Darwin, Sidney
Sledge

Fleming, Louis D.
Fleming, Margaret T.

Fuller, Belle
Fuller, John Peyton

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Clark, Daniel Charles
Holley, William C.
Lyne, Peter W.

Medlen, John
Grayson

Sharp, John L.

Thomason, James E.
Thomason, Sallie B.

Young, Emma
Landman

Young, Jesse F.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Darwin, George
Darwin, Maggie

Moore
Darwin, Walter C.

Fleming, Louis D.
Fleming, Mary
Fuller, James Allen
Fuller, Melville Gray

Jones, Edna Matkin
Jones, William

Brandon
Spotswood, J. C., Dr.

Spotswood, Louisa C.
Caldwell

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Boyd, Mollie L.
Buford, Earnest

Davidson

Davies, John Franklin
Davies, Lina L.
Gunn, Carrie Inez

Gunn, Ida Walker
Chandler

Gunn, John Elery

Medlen, Charles A.
Posey, Maggie May

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Crute, Birdie
Spotswood

Gillespie, Ida Belle
Crute

Hutchens, Fannie
George Young

Sandlin, Arthur
Kenneth

Standard, Irene Crute
Standard, John

Campbell

Warden, Ammie
McDougal

Warden, Lawson W.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bailey, Harriet L.
Bailey, John H.

Bailey, Mary Jane
Bailey, Sara K.

Hoover, S. H.
Pennmer, Dora May

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bailey, George B.
Bailey, William C.
Lester, Charles H.

Lester, Jane C.
Solway, Mattie Pearl

Watts, Edgar
Williams

Watts, James D.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bailey, Robert W.
Bailey, William H.
Casey, James Nelson

Casey, Mary Hanlin
Haupt, Dora
Haupt, Gustave

Haupt, Winnie
Jordan, Edna Olivico
Solway, William L.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brooks, Roxie Edna
Fraze, Effie
Fraze, Frank
Fraze, Mary E.

Fraze, Rush
Jordan, Jefferson

Davis
Jordan, Nannie

Watts, John Park
Watts, Willie

McCrary
Whyte, James T.

Whyte, Susie Jackson

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Binford, Cornelia
Clopton

Binford, Henry
Arthur, Dr.

Dement, Henry
Binford

Dement, John
Jefferson

Dement, John
Jefferson, Dr.

Dement, Maggie
Kidd

Dement, Martha
Dement, William

Rison

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Hopkins, Gertrude
Hopkins, Madeline

Sanders

Hubert, George
Hubert, Mary C.
Sanders, Annie Eliza

Sanford, James M.
Sanford, Susie H.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bennett, Estelle L.
Graham, Isabella A.
Graham, James

Jenkins, Mattie
Bennett

Monroe, L. V.
Strang, Ambrose

Strang, David
Walker, James

Tribble

Walker, Virginia
Graham

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Gudenrath, Otto
Gudenrath, Theckla
Reedy, Bryant P.

Reedy, Eliza
Llandman

Sanford, James

Sanford, Robert
Willis

Small, Bessie

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bunnell, George W.
Gary, Ernest
Gary, Lucy

Gary, William E.
Graham, John C.

Graham, Mary S.
Wicks

Graham, W. O.

Lilly, James Harvey

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brown, James N.
Brown, Joseph B.
Brown, Lewis T.

Bush, M. J.
Harp, J. G.
Harp, J. S.

Harp, Susan L.
Nuckolls, Martha

Susan Allen

Nuckolls, Virgil A.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Harrison, May Belle
Powell, Bettie W.

Powell, Charles H.
Tanner, Harry E.

Tanner, Susan Van Valkenburgh,
Infant son

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Blakemore, J. J.
Blakemore, L. C.

Blakemore, W. H.
Hone, Christopher

Hone, James C.
Hone, Margaret M.

Simler, George A.
Simler, Laura B.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brown, Ermie Lee
Brown, James

Newton

Brown, Martha A.
Brown, Parthenie

Elizabeth

Rogers, A.
Rogers, L.
Rogers, Nellie

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Clay, W. L.
Harp, J. S.
Holt, Henry W.
Humphrey, J. D., Jr.

Humphrey, Tillie
Powell

Manker, Margaret
Simler, Andrew

Simler, Betsy A.
Slane, Amelia
Warner, Dorothy

Miller

Warner, Infant
daughter

Warner, Lewis D., Sr.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Hone, Christopher
Hone, James C.

Hone, Margaret M.
Kirby, Lydia Louise

Slayton, Clementine
Slayton, Luther

Spence, John S.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Curry, Bettie
Hammond

Curry, Burwell J.

Dyas, Alexander
Jackson

Hammond, Ferdinand
L.

Turner, Daniel Harris

Turner, F. H., M. D.
Turner, Jennie H.
Ward, Eleanor

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975





Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 5
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1975 - Section 14
Image 37   r04a07-00-005-0245   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bradford, Hamilton
G.

Bradford, Mary
Susan

De Masters, Annie W.
Dickson

McMurtrie, Emma D.
Ward, James Bascom

Ward, John
Ward, John Henry
Ward, John, Jr.
Ward, Sallie Shepard

Ward, Sarah
Elizabeth

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Amerman, Claude L.
De Masters, William

F.

McDevitt, John F.
McDevitt, Lorretta

M.

Semmes, John
Spence

Taylor, Felix M., Maj.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Beadle, Joshua H.
Beadle, Paulina G.

Greenfield, Lizzie V.
Landman

Sibeck, Margaret C.
Greenfield

Strode, Mary A.
Taylor, Fannie P.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bradford, Henry
Sheffy, Jr.

Curry, F. Hammond
Dyas, Annie Currie

Lawler, Anna
Chambliss Hereford

Lloyd, George W.
Lowry, Jimmie P.
Lowry, John Tate

Lowry, Samuel H.
Newman, Bessie Lee

Turner
Turner, Daniel

Thomas

Turner, Jennie Tyner
Turner, Lucethal

Lamar

Huntsville, Al

list



September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bradford, Dora
Hereford

Bradford, Henry
Sheffy

De Masters, Archie
C.

De Masters, Ruth E.
De Masters, Sadie B.

Mullins, Roy Clinton
Mullins, Thelma

Hawkins
Trapp, Earnest

Wilder, Frederick W.,
Jr.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Kelly Cornelia W.
Lloyd, Mattie
Lloyd, Thomas

Lloyd, Tommie B.
Lowry, Elizabeth
Lowry, John Tate

Strode, William H.
Taylor, Earle Carroll
Taylor, Roy Keating

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Geron, Dora Bradford
Geron, Mattie

Hereford

Geron, Preston
Yeatman

Geron, Yeatman
Grooms, Almeldia

Grooms, J. M.
Lacy, Mary Alice
Lacy, William E.
Sloss, Infant son

Sloss, Joseph H.,
Maj.

Sloss, Mollie Jamar

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October 1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Dilworth, Clemmie P.
Dilworth, J. Manley
Dilworth, John David

Dilworth, John T.
Mayes, Emily

Delores

Motz, Elizabeth
Moyers

Motz, Ella

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Baldridge, Hattie
Cleage, Joseph Sloss
Cleage, Josie Sloss

Grooms, John
Thomas

Grooms, Walter
Harris, Jr.

Motz, Henry

Polston, Ruth
Sloss, Mary L.

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Dilworth, Thomas H.
Dilworth, Thomas P.

Grooms, James
McClung

Hodges, W. E.
Motz, George I.

Motz, Levi H.
Peevey, Leroy Marvin

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Lang, Fredrick L. C.,
Prof.

Milner, Mary D.
Neal, M.

Parr, Elizabeth
Speakman, Harriet

Stahl, William

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Types:

Dates:

Huntsville, Al

memo

September-October
1975
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Johnson, Alice
Matthews

Johnson, Eugenia
Matthews

Warner, Infant
daughter

Huntsville, Al

list

September-October
1975
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Amerman, Claude L. 38
Bailes, B. E. 13
Bailes, E. T. 13
Bailes, Evie H. 13
Bailes, Kathrine E. 13
Bailes, Mary L. 13
Bailes, William H. 15
Bailey, George B. 22
Bailey, Harriet L. 21
Bailey, John H. 21
Bailey, Mary Jane 21
Bailey, Robert W. 23
Bailey, Sara K. 21
Bailey, William C. 22
Bailey, William H. 23
Baldridge, Hattie 45
Barton, Infant son 15
Barton, T. S., Jr. 15
Beadle, Joshua H. 39
Beadle, Paulina G. 39
Benners, Rosalind Tardy 12
Bennett, Estelle L. 27
Binford, Cornelia Clopton 25
Binford, Henry Arthur, Dr. 25
Blakemore, J. J. 32
Blakemore, L. C. 32
Blakemore, W. H. 32
Boyd, Mollie L. 19
Bradford, Dora Hereford 41
Bradford, Hamilton G. 37
Bradford, Henry Sheffy, Jr. 40
Bradford, Henry Sheffy 41
Bradford, Mary Susan 37
Bradley, Sara Fletcher 9
Brickell, Benjamin Fitzpatrick 11
Brickell, Eliza M. 11
Brickell, Louisa J. 11
Brickell, Margaret W. 14
Brickell, Richard B. 14
Brickell, Robert C. 14
Brooks, Roxie Edna 24
Brown, Ermie Lee 33
Brown, James N. 30
Brown, James Newton 33
Brown, Joseph B. 30
Brown, Lewis T. 30
Brown, Martha A. 33
Brown, Parthenie Elizabeth 33
Buford, Earnest Davidson 19
Bunnell, George W. 29
Bush, M. J. 30
Cahill, John Joseph 2

Casey, James Nelson 23
Casey, Mary Hanlin 23
Clark, Daniel Charles 17
Clay, W. L. 34
Cleage, Joseph Sloss 45
Cleage, Josie Sloss 45
Conner, James C., Jr. 2
Conner, Kate Harwood 2
Conner, Lottie May Fenn 6
Conner, W. A. 6
Crute, Birdie Spotswood 20
Curry, Bettie Hammond 36
Curry, Burwell J. 36
Curry, F. Hammond 40
Darwin, George 18
Darwin, Maggie Moore 18
Darwin, Mary Lanier 16
Darwin, Sidney Sledge 16
Darwin, Walter C. 18
Davies, John Franklin 19
Davies, Lina L. 19
De Masters, Annie W. Dickson 37
De Masters, Archie C. 41
De Masters, Ruth E. 41
De Masters, Sadie B. 41
De Masters, William F. 38
Dement, Henry Binford 25
Dement, John Jefferson, Dr. 25
Dement, John Jefferson 25
Dement, Maggie Kidd 25
Dement, Martha 25
Dement, William Rison 25
Dilworth, Clemmie P. 44
Dilworth, J. Manley 44
Dilworth, John David 44
Dilworth, John T. 44
Dilworth, Thomas H. 46
Dilworth, Thomas P. 46
Dunnavant, Hannah 14
Dunnavant, Hillis A. 14
Dunnavant, Infant 14
Dunnavant, J. T. 14
Dyas, Alexander Jackson 36
Dyas, Annie Currie 40
Erwin, Mollie Matthews 15
Fanning, Tina Louise 14
Fennelle, Charles Hobbs 6
Fennelle, Infant daughter 6
Fennelle, Jesse Marion 6
Fennelle, Ruby Stegall 6
Fleming, Elizabeth 5
Fleming, Forrest W., Maj. 2



Fleming, Louis D. 16, 18
Fleming, Margaret T. 16
Fleming, Mary 18
Fletcher, James E. 5
Fletcher, Sallie Matthews 5
Fraze, Effie 24
Fraze, Frank 24
Fraze, Mary E. 24
Fraze, Rush 24
Frierson, Samuella Fletcher 9
Fuller, Belle 16
Fuller, James Allen 18
Fuller, John Peyton 16
Fuller, Melville Gray 18
Gallagher, Edward Francis 12
Gallagher, Virginia Hamaker 11
Gary, Ernest 29
Gary, Lucy 29
Gary, William E. 29
Geron, Dora Bradford 43
Geron, Mattie Hereford 43
Geron, Preston Yeatman 43
Geron, Yeatman 43
Gibson, Esther C. 15
Gibson, Nancy Ann 15
Gillespie, Ida Belle Crute 20
Graham, Isabella A. 27
Graham, James 27
Graham, John C. 29
Graham, Mary S. Wicks 29
Graham, W. O. 29
Greenfield, Lizzie V. Landman 39
Grooms, Almeldia 43
Grooms, J. M. 43
Grooms, James McClung 46
Grooms, John Thomas 45
Grooms, Walter Harris, Jr. 45
Gudenrath, Otto 28
Gudenrath, Theckla 28
Gunn, Carrie Inez 19
Gunn, Ida Walker Chandler 19
Gunn, John Elery 19
Hamaker, Anna Bowhannon 11
Hamaker, Charles May 11
Hamaker, Irma May 14
Hammond, Ferdinand L. 36
Harp, J. G. 30
Harp, J. S. 30, 34
Harp, Susan L. 30
Harrison, May Belle 31
Haupt, Dora 23
Haupt, Gustave 23
Haupt, Winnie 23
Hodges, W. E. 46
Holley, William C. 17
Holt, Henry W. 34
Hone, Christopher 32, 35
Hone, James C. 32, 35
Hone, Margaret M. 32, 35

Hooper, Charles S. 6
Hooper, J 5
Hooper, Martha Ann McCalley 10
Hooper, Mary 11
Hooper, Mollie Catherine 10
Hooper, Opal Beatrice 5
Hooper, Thomas McCalley 10
Hooper, W. P., Dr. 10
Hoover, S. H. 21
Hopkins, Gertrude 26
Hopkins, Madeline Sanders 26
Hubert, George 26
Hubert, Mary C. 26
Humphrey, J. D., Jr. 34
Humphrey, Tillie Powell 34
Hundley, Annie E. 7
Hundley, Ethel 4
Hundley, Frances May 3
Hundley, John H., Dr. 7
Hundley, Mary E. 7
Hundley, Melinda R. 8
Hundley, Nannie Donnell 3
Hundley, Orville Marion 7
Hundley, Oscar N. 8
Hundley, Richard Lowe 3
Hundley, William M., Col. 3
Hundley, William May 3
Huntsville, Al 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28,
29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42,
43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49

Hutchens, Fannie George Young 20
Jenkins, Mattie Bennett 27
Johnson, Alice Matthews 49
Johnson, Eugenia Matthews 49
Johnson, Frank 10
Johnson, Ida H. 14
Jones, Edna Matkin 18
Jones, William Brandon 18
Jordan, Edna Olivico 23
Jordan, Jefferson Davis 24
Jordan, Nannie 24
Kelly Cornelia W. 42
Kirby, Lydia Louise 35
Lacy, Mary Alice 43
Lacy, William E. 43
Lang, Fredrick L. C., Prof. 47
Lawler, Anna Chambliss Hereford 40
Lester, Charles H. 22
Lester, Jane C. 22
Lilly, James Harvey 29
Lloyd, George W. 40
Lloyd, Mattie 42
Lloyd, Thomas 42
Lloyd, Tommie B. 42
Lowry, Elizabeth 42
Lowry, Jimmie P. 40
Lowry, John Tate 40, 42
Lowry, Samuel H. 40



Lyne, Peter W. 17
Manker, Margaret 34
Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 14 1
Matthews, Benjamin L. 12
Matthews, Carrie Kinkle 12
Matthews, Carrie Tardy 9
Matthews, Emma Ruth Young 12
Matthews, Henrietta C. Tardy 4
Matthews, Infants 4
Matthews, John N. 4
Matthews, Johnnie Nathalie Nona 4
Matthews, Lucian Turner 5
Matthews, Lucy Ann Spotswood 5
Matthews, Luke 5
Matthews, Nyla Lavonne Brandy 15
Matthews, Oliver K., Jr. 15
Matthews, Samuel 9
Matthews, Sarah E. Spotswood 9
Matthews, Sarah 10
Mayes, Emily Delores 44
McDevitt, John F. 38
McDevitt, Lorretta M. 38
McKnight, Daisy 5
McMurtrie, Emma D. 37
Medlen, Charles A. 19
Medlen, John Grayson 17
Milner, Mary D. 47
Monroe, L. V. 27
Motz, Elizabeth Moyers 44
Motz, Ella 44
Motz, George I. 46
Motz, Henry 45
Motz, Levi H. 46
Mullins, Roy Clinton 41
Mullins, Thelma Hawkins 41
Neal, M. 47
Newman, Bessie Lee Turner 40
Nuckolls, Martha Susan Allen 30
Nuckolls, Virgil A. 30
Parr, Elizabeth 47
Peevey, Leroy Marvin 46
Pennmer, Dora May 21
Polston, Ruth 45
Posey, Maggie May 19
Powell, Bettie W. 31
Powell, Charles H. 31
Reedy, Bryant P. 28
Reedy, Eliza Llandman 28
Rogers, A. 33
Rogers, L. 33
Rogers, Nellie 33
Sanders, Annie Eliza 26
Sandlin, Arthur Kenneth 20
Sanford, James M. 26
Sanford, James 28
Sanford, Robert Willis 28
Sanford, Susie H. 26
Semmes, John Spence 38
Sharp, John L. 17

Sibeck, Margaret C. Greenfield 39
Simler, Andrew 34
Simler, Betsy A. 34
Simler, George A. 32
Simler, Laura B. 32
Slane, Amelia 34
Slayton, Clementine 35
Slayton, Luther 35
Sloss, Infant son 43
Sloss, Joseph H., Maj. 43
Sloss, Mary L. 45
Sloss, Mollie Jamar 43
Small, Bessie 28
Solway, Mattie Pearl 22
Solway, William L. 23
Speakman, Harriet 47
Spence, John S. 35
Spotswood, J. C., Dr. 18
Spotswood, Louisa C. Caldwell 18
Stahl, William 47
Standard, Irene Crute 20
Standard, John Campbell 20
Stegall, Emma J. 2
Stegall, Frank D. 2
Stegall, Infant daughter 6
Stegall, J. R. 2
Stegall, Mary E. 2
Stegall, Ozro K., Jr. 6
Stegall, Ozro Knight 2
Stegall, Rubenia Miller 2
Strang, Ambrose 27
Strang, David 27
Strode, Mary A. 39
Strode, William H. 42
Tanner, Harry E. 31
Tanner, Susan 31
Tardy, Balthazar 13
Tardy, Clarence Southern 13
Tardy, Mary Spotswood 12
Taylor, Alonzo Montgomery 13
Taylor, Earle Carroll 42
Taylor, Fannie P. 39
Taylor, Felix M., Maj. 38
Taylor, Roy Keating 42
Tazewell, Clara Matthews Quigley 9
Thomason, James E. 17
Thomason, Sallie B. 17
Trapp, Earnest 41
Turner, Daniel Harris 36
Turner, Daniel Thomas 40
Turner, F. H., M. D. 36
Turner, Jennie H. 36
Turner, Jennie Tyner 40
Turner, Lucethal Lamar 40
Van Valkenburgh, Infant son 31
Walker, James Tribble 27
Walker, Virginia Graham 27
Ward, Eleanor 36
Ward, James Bascom 37



Ward, John Henry 37
Ward, John, Jr. 37
Ward, John 37
Ward, Sallie Shepard 37
Ward, Sarah Elizabeth 37
Warden, Ammie McDougal 20
Warden, Lawson W. 20
Warner, Dorothy Miller 34
Warner, Infant daughter 34, 49
Warner, Lewis D., Sr. 34
Warner, Mary A. 2
Warner, Robert E. 5
Warner, T. B. 2

Watts, Edgar Williams 22
Watts, James D. 22
Watts, John Park 24
Watts, Willie McCrary 24
West, John H. 13
West, John 5
West, Mollie C. Johnson 10, 13
Whyte, James T. 24
Whyte, Susie Jackson 24
Wilder, Frederick W., Jr. 41
Wright, Homer P. 15
Young, Emma Landman 17
Young, Jesse F. 17
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